HYUNDAI (i10 11 (BA, IA)) 08/13 - 12/21

Modello Cilindrata (cc)
1.0 1.0
1.0 LPG 1.0

Numero originale / numero della concorrenza

Codice OE / concorrenza

28113-B9500

Potenza (KW)

49

49

Codice motore

G3LA

B3LA

Produttore

HYUNDAI

Anno di fabbricazione

08/13 -
12/19

02/14 -
12/19

Filtro olio

H313W

HI7W06

H313W

HI7W06

Tipo Hengst

E1692L

Filtro carburante

LTF

Filtro dell‘aria

E1317L

E1692L

E1317L

E1692L

Filtro abitacolo

E1976L1

E1976L1

Stato

Disponibile

Altri filtri



